

FED AID NO STP-1184 (4)

GRADING, PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKING, TRAFFIC CONTROL

SR-1184 (HOWELL MILL RD) 0.56 MILES FROM U.S. 19/23 BUSINESS

WNC PAVING , INC.
WAYNESVILLE, NC

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY DIVISION OF
APAC-ATLANTIC INC
KNOXVILLE, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		3000.00		12000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		19200.00		65000.00
0003	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	125 TON	144.30	18037.50	180.00	22500.00
0004	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	145 TON	131.97	19135.65	140.00	20300.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	130 TON	148.59	19316.70	195.00	25350.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20 TON	325.71	6514.20	525.00	10500.00
0007	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	120 LF	27.00	3240.00	48.00	5760.00
0008	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	62 SY	42.00	2604.00	98.00	6076.00
0009	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	2 EA	1600.00	3200.00	4000.00	8000.00
0010	2647000000-E	852	5' MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	40 SY	115.00	4600.00	155.00	6200.00
0011	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		7000.00		39000.00
0012	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	100 LF	21.00	2100.00	25.00	2500.00
0013	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,620 LF	3.68	5961.60	4.50	7290.00
0014	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	600 LF	5.00	3000.00	8.00	4800.00
0015	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	4 TON	45.00	180.00	135.00	540.00
0016	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5 TON	45.00	225.00	105.00	525.00
0017	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	900 SY	3.00	2700.00	6.00	5400.00
0018	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	30 LF	10.00	300.00	13.00	390.00
0019	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	10.00	1000.00	18.00	1800.00
0020	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.2 ACR	2500.00	3000.00	3000.00	3600.00
0021	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1.2 ACR	500.00	600.00	375.00	450.00
0022	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	10.00	500.00	7.50	375.00
0023	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 TON	2000.00	500.00	1875.00	468.75
0024	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	15.00	750.00	18.75	937.50
0025	6105000000-E	1664	WATER	1.6 M/G	1000.00	1600.00	475.00	760.00
0026	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	2500.00	625.00	2200.00	550.00
0027	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	350.00	1050.00	500.00	1500.00
0028	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE)	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	1300.00	1300.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 132439.65 TOTAL 253872.25

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 132439.65 SUB-TOTAL 253872.25

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WNC PAVING , INC.	1	132439.65
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC	2	253872.25